
EKCC Windfarm Trust
Applications May 2022

App 
No.

Applicant Project Cost - £ Requested Provisionally ap-
proved

Granted Notes

468 Carradale Vil-
lage Hall

Replacement Heat-
ing Boiler 

6,412.78 6,412.78 6,412.78 6412.78  Allowance to be made for any 
inflation related increase in cost

469 Live Argyll New Gym Equip-
ment for Aquilibrium 

40,000 20,000 3,000 3000 Pro rata 15% of sum reques-
ted. Paid on receipt of final in-
voice

470 CHEL Timing Carradale 
Canter 

1,035 500 500 500 Payment on submission of in-
voice

471 Carradale Golf 
Club

Replacement Gator 
and Mower 

26,000 13,000 13,000 13,000 50% of actual cost up to max-
imum of 13,000

472 Kintyre Way Development of EK 
stretch of KW 

2,542 1,728 Nil 1,728 Agreed by email following 
meeting and after resubmission 
of application

473 EKCC Maintenance 
Budget 

7,425 7425 Upkeep of paths, roads and 
community gardens

Total £41,640 £30,337.78 £32065.78


